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Roll No.

11300192 

11301200 

11301270 

11302861 

11303305 

11303586 

11304194 

11304556 

11305025 

11306617 

11308432 

11308688 

11308732 

11309806 

11310150 

11310472 

11311317 

21300683 

21301545 

21301669 

21302721 

21303903 

21305790 

21308315 

21308424 

Candidate's Name 

SANJOPLANG L SANGRIANG 

EMBORLANG DKHAR 

BHALANG SYIEMLIEH 

CHERICK G MOMIN 

FEVINGSTAR L NONGLAIT 

SANJAY CHYRMANG 

THRANG MIKI YMBON 

BADAPHIRALANGKI S KLEIN 

RUSTON KHARBANI 

KLEMENLANG LYNGKHOI 

LAITNINGSTAR MARWEIN 

PYNSKHEMBORLANG PARIONG 

PETRICKSTONE MALLAI 

BESTARWELL JANA 

SENGRIK G MOMIN 

RIATMON SYRTI 

ANARJIT KUMAR RAY 

DAUD M SANGMA 

MARPLINE D SHIRA 

SILBITH B MARAK 

TENGSRANG M MARAK 

KREONATH R MARAK 

SENHO RABHA 

SANTUSTAR G MOMIN 

ARTISH SANGMA 

Written 
Marks 

88 

104 

52 

8 

62 

50 

82 

78 

72 

56 

62 

92 

68 

50 

86 

44 

66 

62 

76 

80 

86 

68 

64 

70 

52 

Roll No. Candidate's Name Written 
Marks 


